
     

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

     

   

                         

ENGLISH 

AMBULANCE OPERATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE ‐ updated 12/28/2023 

Member Information 
Bestard, Jason 
Dodge, Kraig 
Forbush, Bill 
Hawley, Dustin 
LeSage, Curtis 
Madden, Angela 
Niggemeyer, Timothy 
Nye, Montgomery CHAIR 
Ortiz, Ralph 
Snidersich, Eric 
Sogge, Aaron 
Whipple, Brandon 
White, Jeff 

*13 Members Total ‐ broad group
Criteria for Position:

Represents 
FIRE 
MAAS 
MAFC 
MAAS 
UPHS 
MAAS 
MAAS 
MPFFU 
MPFFU 
MAAS 
EMS 
AGENCY 
EMS 

Term Expires 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 
12/31/2026 

Applicants need not be members of EMSCC to apply. Chair must be EMSCC member. 


